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SCP 7000 *EU-II (1.645-166.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
0 5.970-726.0 Spare parts list SCP 6000/7000 1.000 ST
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Spare parts list SCP 6000/7000 (5.970-726.0)

POS Description Quantity Unit
10 Individual parts 1.000 ST
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10 Individual parts

POS Description Quantity Unit Foot note text
12 Individual parts 1.000 ST VERSION 2
11 Individual parts

1.000 ST VERSION 1
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11 Individual parts

SCP 6000/ SCP 7000




11 Individual parts

POS

W NN NNRP BN

Article no.
7.311-067.0
4.645-090.0
5.645-058.0
5.645-092.0
5.645-231.0
5.645-374.0
7.312-292.0

Description

Hexagon nut M 6-A2-70 1SO 4032
Hose connection complete OPP
Impeller clear SCP6000

Impeller clear SCP7000

Impeller SCP 5000

Impeller SCP6000 *MX

Washer 6 -A2 1SO 7093-1

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Remark

SCP 6000 /*EU/*CH/*GB /D=90,5mm
SCP 7000 /D=90,5mm

SCP 5000 /D=90,5mm

SCP 6000 /*MX /D=90,5mm



12 Individual parts

SCP 5000




12 Individual parts

POS

Article no.
7.311-514.0
4.645-090.0
5.645-922.0

Description

Hexagon nut M 8-A2-70 ISO 7040
Hose connection complete OPP
Impeller @86 SCP 5000

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST
ST

Remark

/D=86 mm
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